3550010	100). CC 4/EQI1901	8377, Ag	HA EZ LKK:	
INS, CASE OWNE	MITAN ASSIG	NMENT_	13.1	
9234411444	DOI: 18	101.6.	e/Time:	10/17
Surveyor;			istered in Merimen:	
		Keg	istered in Merimen.	
Pre-assign / CCU	X8 9881W			
Insured Vehicle N		Claim No. :		200
	yishun Timmy pu	Policy No.	omion	419-11/107.
Name of Insured	: TOTAL TOTAL	roncy No	Mensi	
Insured Tel No.	: HP:	Make / Model :		
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A: 17 10 19	Place of Accident :	PSA BEAM	uate y
			Jacobson Company	
Is driver the owne	district whether Double			PROPER LIES (NO.
If NO, Driver Na			YES / NO ; TP GIA R	
Driver Te	I No.: (V/L: YES / NO.)	Insured Liability:	% Final	? Yes / No
446 7911	9			
		-		
INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:	Di II	NSRS:
WSP: W		WSP:	4 7	WSP:
H Tel:	H H Tel:	Tel: Liability:		Fel : Liability :
Liability:	Liability:	RMKS:	- 10	RMKS:
KMKS.	C KNIKS.	Kirito.		
Date/ Time				
	36CHU10-7 181/83	Tu-t STA		DATE/PIC
		and the second s	-Reporting ltr (1st): -Reporting ltr (2nd):	
	EMPRINI 1901 VOS ROO 97001 PALY		-Reporting ltr (Final):	
	- per our - jest all		ification ltr (if non-pickup	*):
3/12	- PLA PERME DUSTS from TP - OI WELL	1 to Enow Call	OI:	
	what object, has not onto , its.		r call ltr to Ol:	
13/12	- submit wo the pass (b) to di	Deci	umentation Check List:	
,	INTOVAL IT MAN NOW COVERAGE LY	4.00	ification ltr (if non-pickup)
ulologo			r call ltr to OI:	-HH
11/2/2020 -	any world to purchase		horisation To Act:	HH
	rungirepot to clank ALS		l Repair Bill:	
(MOTO)	VERSEL VER MALLS THE EXTRE	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Rental Invoice:	
IVIVIV	respon to only, In aux	Mary State Committee of the Committee of	ing Invoice	
	100		/GIA:	
	A V		lical Bill:	
	1	PIR:	27.700	
	17.12	The state of the s	ndate/Reject Instruction	0:
		IOI	The second secon	
		Pay	ment Breakdown Form	E
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post	t-Repair Photos:	
		Oth		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		nfirm by: Advan	
Repair Cost: 1/5	\$\$ \$7700.00 (\ days) Reduction: \$75,3		Fimail	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with	Emi	the state of the s	
Final Liability:	% (0) (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	The second secon	O or B 28, Ass. Liz:	Chattal
Repair Cost:	SS			was to TPV
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS (days) SS (\$ x days)	DW GENT	hit oute away	
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (S x days) SS (S x days)	W MAN TR	CALIFIED NUAND	1).
LOS of Income (LOI):			W. Carlotte	
GIA/LTA Search	SS (FREWING			
Medical:	SS	1) C	Claim status: Normal/R	eject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independ		Report Format:	W.
egal Cost	SS		Survey fee:	¥300.
Total:	S\$ Global Sum S\$:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Ema	ail Cal	
Payce 1:	SS Name 1:			
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:			

	485	IGNMENT -	20	007/18.
From	Date	Veh No. SKC 7711P	vrRegn: 20	10 July.
Estimated Cos		Type (M.Ca) / M.Cycle / Bus / Van /		
	/ TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or		
To Inspect Vel		Make: Honda CRI	/ 00	1997
at Workshop n		Colour sites.		/Std/NI/NA
,		Sp.Reading 104019.	T/Radio: Insured	I/Std/NI/NA
of		Eng/No:		
Insured			50A C200111	
Policy No.		Gen. Cong. Good / Fair / Poor / Bur		
Claims No.	F	Steering: Ingredign Jammed / Leake		
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Brake: Jacober / Jammed / Leake		
(Client's Rec Make of Veh;	ordj	Modi: Nil (S/Rin) / STD A/Rim		
MONG US YOR,		Tyre Size: F: 215/6		
(Defendance)	(Rices)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
(Policy Cond	veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / pdy / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ		L/SUMI/
185 CT - 1970	ir at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	A7 IIII 0 7 0 17 0 0 7 7 III	
Bal. or Market	Vehice	Front	Rear	
		R/Bal. 06 mm	R/Bal. Ø	, mm
IDAC Accident		L/Bal. Q.6 mm	L/Bal 06	mm
Est. Repairs:	1/ days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	0.01. 17/	10/19
Lum Sum;	≥0 . % 3 Val.: Yes or No	'Survey held at NH	-	711
		Des. of Damages Fro Rear (Of		ftop or
CA / REV	/ REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	(Mark)		500001.NO
Date:	Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	ody Structure affected	due to collision.
Date / Time	Action / Instruction			
	ITEQ.	1 - (NV) (Ped=	\$35,338.20	1011
	1/4 \$8500	(NV) CELAS	\$ 47, 748.80	1811.)
-	MV :211-			
	PV:18.51C			
	Nett, 8.5K			
Date/Time, File Po	sss 67 : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:		
	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	170 +495
Date/Time, File P.	- Second	MODELLY	Transportation:	50+50
2)	Add Fe	e: Site Insp (\$)_3+RS3I	
		: Interview (\$	i Fliolos	174:00
Report For	nvak :	Tech, Invs (4	Nec	80-W
Long Sten		: Westens (2		
		terest	TOTAL TOTAL	1019,00

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	16/10/2019 12:34
Date Of Accident	13/10/2019 22:30
Exact Location Of Accident	PSA BRANI GATE 2 CARGO LOADING / UNLOADING
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
STORE CHECK CONTROL FOR THE STORE CONTROL	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKC7711P
Insured/Policyholder	SKOTTIII
	AZMAN BIN MOHD HUSSIN
Name Of Registered Owner	ACTIVITY OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTR
NRIC No	S7003117E NOEMAIL
Email Address	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91900784 OFFICE-91900784
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91900704
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	HONDA CRV
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5103254847
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	AZMAN BIN MOHD HUSSIN
NRIC No	S7003117E
Date Of Birth	09/02/1970
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	27/01/1994
Driving Experience	25 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91900784
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

APT BLK 550 JURONG WEST STREET 42 #12-237 Address

640550 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 0

3

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

XB9881U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SFH1268A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wirful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

funderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (z) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (a) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature (II driver's signature

Date & Time:

ersonnel's Signature

Name NIBIC/FID

ZENBEL SENDENWOOD 22

SKETCH PLAN

EANIER CONTROL OF CHANGE VICSEL

A: SKC 77 IIP

B: XB 9881 U

C: SFH 126 & A

PSA Brans Anth 2 cargo Looding Junipading

My uthicle partial stationary at PSA brani frate 2 cargo Loading Junter dung and the 1 went to work inside visual.

Suddenly, my friend cume into vessel and told me that ven "B" tourd of chassis and roll from ramp and collided onto my uthicle.

I went one and go to the scene to take a look of my vibrate and to undustand. The situation.

Due to the impact, my whicle do collided onto veh "C".

DECLARATION

I/We peciare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

PolityRolder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Tane

Page 5 of 14



新福德車廠私人有限公司

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883
Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com
Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276
UEN: 201718370K

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 # 01-43 Singapore 417883 15/10/2019

TP EQ.

Accident date: 13/10/2019

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SKC7711P HONDA CRV 2.0 A '10

CHASSIS: JHLRE2850AC200111

S/n	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	Front Bonnet Distorted.		\$721.70
2	2	Front Bonnet Hinge 3ext	\$76.30	\$152.60
3	1	Front Bonnet Lock 2003 d		\$203.60
4	1	Front Bonnet Inner Rubber How		\$168.40
5	2	Front Headlamp Could	\$911.40	\$1,822.80
6	2	Front Headlamp Lower Bracket RH Beat	\$64.20	\$128.40
7	1	Front Grille Top		\$283.10
8	1	Front Grille Top Chrome HM		\$145.90
9	1	Front Grille Lower Hr		\$251.00-
10	8	Front Grille Clip Nu	\$6.50	\$52.00
11	1	Front Grille Emblem Logo 200		\$29.40
12	1	Front Bumper Distorted		\$460.50
13	1	Front Bumper Lower & Ld		\$428.50,
14	10	Front Bumper Clip M	\$6.50	\$65.00
15	2	Front Bumper Side Retainer m	\$33.20	\$66.40
16	1	Front R/H Bumper Fog Lamp Chulled -		\$264.20
17	1	Front Bumper Center Garnish		\$282.10
18	1	Front Bumper Number Plate Garnish 3		\$109.60
19	1	Front Bumper Reinforcement Sent		\$233.70
20	1	Front Bumper Top Beam 2 N		\$138.60
21	2	Front Bumper Side Protector	\$86.60	\$173.20
22	2	Front Bumper Sensor		\$350.00
23	1	Front Support Panel Best		\$624.60
24	1	Front Support Panel Top Cover De Comed.		\$233.60
25	1	Front R/H Chassis Report		\$629.80
26	1	Front Wiper Tank Distated		\$82.50
27	1	Front Air-con Condenser Boxt		\$406.50
28	1	Front Air-con Condenser Discharge Pipe Bent		\$183.60

29	1	Front Air-con Condenser Section Pipe Bent		\$196.90
	1			\$1,583.50
30				\$301.80 {
31	1			\$1,668.70
32	1			\$1,296.80
33	1			\$615.90
34	1	Front R/H Fender Distorted		\$215.90
35	1	Front R/H Fender Protector Rts-2	tc ro	\$52.002
36	8	Tronk ty it remost the sector of	\$6.50	\$108.60
37	1	Front R/H Fender Cowling +on	¢c ro	\$52.003
38	8	Trone Marriage Comments	\$6.50	\$481.80
39	1	Front R/H Fender Inner Panel Distorted		\$505.40
40	1	Front R/H Lower Arm Best		
41	1	Front R/H Knuckle Arm		\$320.80
42	1	Front R/H Knuckle Arm Bearing ~~		\$231.20
43	1	Front R/H Shock Absorber Bert		\$374.60
44	1	Front R/H Drive Shaft 7 NF M		\$986.00 *
45	1	Front Steering Rack		\$1,879.20 *
46	1	Front R/H Side Mirror Assy Not New		\$548.20 *
47	1	Front R/H Door Pistorted		\$1,037.50
48	2	The state of the s	87.50	\$175.00
49	1	Front R/H Door Chrome Moulding New		\$108.20 +
50	1	Front R/H Door Lower Protector Deland		\$182.80
51	6		\$6.50	\$39.00
52	1	Front R/H Door Lock		\$301.90
53	1	Front R/H Door Weatherstrip 🗸		\$155.00
54	1	Front R/H Door Inner Trim Board Could		\$451.80
55	1	Front R/H Door Window Motor & Regulator Assy H ~	-	\$441.40
56	1	Front R/H Door Frame Sticker		\$28.60
57	1	Front L/H Door Dented		\$1,037.50
58	2	Front L/H Door Hinge	87.50	\$175.00 \
59	1	Front L/H Door Chrome Moulding NHW		\$108.20
60	1	Front L/H Door Lower Protector Relad		\$182.80
61	6	THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT O	\$6.50	\$39:00 2
62	1	Front L/H Door Lock New		\$301.90
63	1	Front L/H Door Weatherstrip New		\$155.00
64	1	Front L/H Door Inner Trim Board New		\$451.80
65	1	Front L/H Door Window Motor & Regular Assy	~	\$441.40
66	1	Front L/H Door Frame Sticker New		\$28.60
67	1	L/H Step Panel Garnish De de		\$591.20
68	10	L/H Step Panel Garnish Clip	\$6.50	\$65.00
69	1	R/H Step Panel Garnish 3,44		\$591.20
70	10	R/H Step Panel Garnish Clip \	\$6.50	\$65.00
71	1	Rear L/H Door By		\$1,037.50

. . .

27				
72	2	Rear L/H Door Hinge	\$87.50	\$175.00
73	1	Rear L/H Door Chrome Moulding All		\$108.20 /
74	1	Rear L/H Door Lower Protector		\$182.80
75	6	Rear L/H Door Lower Protector Clip	\$6.50	\$39.00
76	1	Rear L/H Door Lock 7		\$301.90
77	1	Rear L/H Door Weatherstrip		\$155.00
78	1	Rear L/H Door Inner Trim Board		\$451.80
79	1	Rear L/H Door Window Motor & Regulator Assy	un	\$441.40
80	2	Rear L/H Door Frame Sticker	\$28.60 14-30	\$28.60 ×
81	1	Rear L/H Rim 2 /		\$850.00 <
82	1	Rear L/H Tyre		\$380.00
88	1	Rear R/H Fender pistold		\$1,203.60
89	1	Rear R/H Fender Inner Panel Park		\$1,086.40
90	1	Rear R/H Fender Protector Cut		\$97.40
91	8	Rear R/H Fender Protector Clip Nu-	\$6.50	\$52.00-2
92	1	Rear R/H Fender Glass Assy >+ Pr		\$368.40 +
93	1	Rear R/H Taillamp Cubb		\$453.60
94	1	Rear Bumper Jelon d		\$596.40 -
95	10	Rear Bumper Clip M	\$6.50	\$65,003
96	1	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (Special Nett)	-	\$350.00
97	1	Rear R/H Bumper Side Retainer		\$30.80
98	1	Rear R/H Bumper Side Cover 25to Led.		\$153.10
99	1	Rear R/H Bumper Mud Flap Jeland		\$44.90

Subtotal :- \$35,918.20

17684

Labour charges

Labour Charges			
To remove & refit	\$380.00 60		
	air-con condenser, radiator, fan motor, r, alternator, pipes & top up gas		\$380.00 60
To remove & refit	front sensor		\$100.80 50
To remove & refit	reverse sensor		\$100,00 50
To remove & refit to & gear box assy	front R/H door, lock, rubber, glass, trim	board	\$100,00 50
To remove & refit to	front L/H door, lock, rubber, glass, trim	board	\$289.00 20
To remove & refit	rear R/H fender glass		\$120,00 40
Gum			\$50,0030
To remove & refit f	ront R/H undercarriage		\$480.00 270
To check wheel alig	gnment		\$150.00 80
To check wiring			\$150,0060
Towing fee		4640	\$150.00 120
Tuff kote		40TU	\$200.00 100
Panel beating			\$2,400.00 180
Spray painting	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify		\$2,400.00 1600
	the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey	Subtotal :-	\$7,920.00
	Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis	Total:-	\$43,838.20
	No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and	total	: 18747.20.
	is subject to final approval from insurance Company	110:	7 CX Calott
	Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:	75.	7 EK (Nett 16 Days Value)
	Date:		16 Days
			8.SK
		1	3 3/2